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00 01-22-15 SAT JESA RAR RELEASED TO PRODUCTION 12F187HA-DC

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

TITLE

HD FLEX 12 FIBER LC- MPO
CASSETTE

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

12F187HA/00
DATASET FILE NAME

12F187HA_DC/00B
MATERIAL:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]

.X .1 [2.54] .XXX .005 [.127]
.XX .01 [.25] ANGLES 5 

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 12F187HA-DC

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

SAT 01-22-15 JESA NONE SHT 1 OF 2 A

A

B

A

B

12

2 1

NOTES:
1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER SUFFIXES
   TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR PACKAGE QUANTITIES.
2. SEE CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
   APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PRODUCT.
3. PART NUMBERS: SEE SHEET 2 FOR ALL PART NUMBERS.
4. CASSETTE WIRING COMPLIES WITH ANSI/TIA-568-C.0
   SEE ANSI/TIA-568-C.0 FOR POLARITY DETAILS 
   AND AN EXAMPLE OF A BASIC LINK.
5. CASSETTE WEIGHT: 3oz (85g)
6. SEE TABLE ON SHEET 2 FOR LIST OF PART NUMBERS.
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TITLE

HD FLEX 12 FIBER LC- MPO
CASSETTE

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

12F187HA/00
DATASET FILE NAME

12F187HA_DC/00B
MATERIAL:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]

.X .1 [2.54] .XXX .005 [.127]
.XX .01 [.25] ANGLES 5 

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 12F187HA-DC

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

SAT 01-22-15 JESA NONE SHT 2 OF 2 A

00 01-22-15 SAT JESA RAR RELEASED TO PRODUCTION 12F187HA-DC

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

CASSETTE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

FHCXO-12-10AS 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS

FHCZO-12-10AS 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS

FHCXO-12-10AF 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF

FHCZO-12-10AF 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF

FHCXO-12-10BN 12 FIBER LC - OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B

FHCZO-12-10BN 12 FIBER LC - OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B

FHCZA-12-10AS 12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS

FHCZA-12-10AF 12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF

FHCZA-12-10BN 12 FIBER LC - OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B

FHC9N-12-10AS 12 FIBER LC - OS2 STANDARD LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AS

FHC9N-12-10AF 12 FIBER LC - OS2 STANDARD LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD AF

FHC9N-12-10BN 12 FIBER LC - OS2 STANDARD LOSS, POLARITY INDICATOR METHOD B



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Fiber Optic Connectors category:
 
Click to view products by  Panduit manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

0004700001  6100-R  6313  F709034706  F709722200  F709730000  F718183204  F727403500  F727752800  FCXO-12-3BY  FO-

SCREW(M2X6)  9440F20-27S-190  944-120-6001  944-125-6003  9441F10SL-3P  953-101-5310-P  954-101-57202B  A0270169  12-9122  12-

5702  143025NC  DSAKB  AX101713  AX102420  AX103923  AX104193  AX104230  AX104562  AX104683  AX105203-B25  AX105205-S1

 EHSC2M  17-300800  180-044NF06-11-2S  180-044NF06-17-8P  180-044NF07-11-2S  181-011-126  181-011-S  181-057-126  BT34IW 

HRFCP-HSCJ-1(61)  HRFC-R2(40)  NKSOPBUY  20500002116  2064996-1  20800001065  2170  9132  2612  2620  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/optoelectronics/fiber-optics/fiber-optic-connectors
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/panduit
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/0004700001
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/3m/6100r
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/3m/6313
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/radiall/f709034706
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/radiall/f709722200
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/radiall/f709730000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/radiall/f718183204
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/radiall/f727403500
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/radiall/f727752800
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/panduit/fcxo123by
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/jae/foscrewm2x6
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/jae/foscrewm2x6
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/9440f2027s190
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/9441206001
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/9441256003
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/9441f10sl3p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/9531015310p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/95410157202b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/belden/a0270169
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/129122
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/125702
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/125702
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/143025nc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/dsakb
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/belden/ax101713
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/belden/ax102420
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/belden/ax103923
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/belden/ax104193
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/belden/ax104230
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/belden/ax104562
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/belden/ax104683
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/belden/ax105203b25
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/belden/ax105205s1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/switchcraft/ehsc2m
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/conec/17300800
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/180044nf06112s
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/180044nf06178p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/180044nf07112s
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/181011126
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/181011s
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/181057126
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/bt34iw
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/hirose/hrfcphscj161
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/hirose/hrfcr240
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/panduit/nksopbuy
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/harting/20500002116
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/20649961
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/harting/20800001065
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/3m/2170
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/9132
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/abbatron/2612
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/abbatron/2620

